
 

 

 

 

 
 

    mondaresbrian@gmail.com 

09957562126 

 

Position Applied :WIPER/OILER WITH OIC-EW 

 

 Objective : To be part of your reputable shipping company where I can apply my skills and knowledge and gain more experience in 

the maritime industry.  

 

PERSONAL DETAILS  
 

 

 

Family Name  MONDARES 

First Name  BRIAN 

Middle Name  DUSDOS 

Gender  MALE  

Place, Date of Birth  CAVITE CITY (JUNE 18, 1993)  

Age  31 

Civil Status  MARRIED 

Home Address           GUADALUPE CEBU CITY 

Phone  09957562126 

Email address mondaresbrian@gmail.com  
 

  

TRAVEL DOCUMENTS  

DOCUMENT TYPE  NUMBER  ISSUED BY  ISSUE DATE  EXPIRY DATE  

Passport  P8239081C DFA/ CEBU 10/26/24 10/25/2034 

Seaman’s Book  C1368481 MARINA CEBU 01/17/2019 01/17/2029 

SID  240112625 MARINA/ CEBU 10/23/24 10/23/2029 

U.S. VISA  - - - - 

SRC  9306180034 ONLINE    

Yellow Fever       

Polio Vaccine  - - - - 

Covid-19 Vaccine  - - - - 

 

TRAININGS , CERTIFICATES & LICENSES  

TRAININGS  NUMBER ISSUED BY ISSUE DATE EXPIRY DATE 

Basic Training  BT200088887324 Uv-MTC 02/22/2024 02/29/2024 

PSCRB  SCRB200019953524 Uv-MTC 02/22/2024 02/22/2029 

AFF AFF200028578324 Uv-MTC 02/22/2024 02/22/2029 

SDSD 27-547517 Uv-MTC 03/23/2017  

3/4 RFPEW200000152019 Marina cebu 04/01/2019  

3/5 AEW200000120719 Marina cebu 04/01/2019  

COC&COE COICEW200005033724 MarinaCebu 02/22/2024 02/22/2029 

MEFA 18301219 Marinacebu 12/13/2018  

 

mailto:mondaresbrian@gmail.com


 SEA SERVICE  

 

 

 

I hereby declare that the details provided by me are accurate, and I have reviewed all the information and take responsibility for 

its truthfulness.  

 

 

Brian mondares 

Applicant 

 

 

POSITION  NAME OF VESSEL  COMPANY  TYPE  GRT  KWT  DATE JOINED  

DATE  

SIGNED 

OFF  

REASON FOR 

SIGNED OFF  

2/E MV  

GRACEFUL  

STARS  

ROBLE SHIPPING 

INC.  P/CARGO  970.74  1030  10/23/2019 03/27/2024 

Force leave due 

to COVID-19  

 

Oiler 

 

 

 

2/E 

M/V George 

Christian 

 

M/VGRACEFUL 

STAR 

Sales and ship 

Management  

 

ROBLE SHIPPING 

INC. 

General 

Cargo 

 

 

P/CARGO 

2024 

 

 

 

970.4 

1179.6 

 

 

 

1030 

09/04/20 

 

 

 

12/03/20 

11/05/2020 

 

 

 

04/15/22 

Finish contract 

 

 

 

LEAVE 

 

2/E 

M/V GRACEFUL 

STAR  

ROBLE SHIPPING 

INC. 

P/CARGO 970.4 1030 

 

05/02/22 08/10/23 TRAINING 

RENEWAL 

 

 

 

2//E 

 

 

M/V GRACEFUL 

STAR 

 

 

ROBLE SHIPPING 

INC. 

 

 

P/CARGO 

 

 

970.4 

 

 

1030 

 

 

09/04/2023 

 

 

0111/25  

 

 

 

 


