

mondaresbrian@gmail.com 09957562126

Position Applied :WIPER/OILER WITH OIC-EW

Objective: To be part of your reputable shipping company where I can apply my skills and knowledge and gain more experience in

the maritime industry.

EPERSONAL DETAILS

Family Name	MONDARES
First Name	BRIAN
Middle Name	DUSDOS
Gender	MALE
Place, Date of Birth	CAVITE CITY (JUNE 18, 1993)
Age	31
Civil Status	MARRIED
Home Address	GUADALUPE CEBU CITY
Phone	09957562126
Email address	mondaresbrian@gmail.com

TRAVEL DOCUMENTS							
DOCUMENT TYPE	NUMBER	ISSUED BY	ISSUE DATE	EXPIRY DATE			
Passport	P8239081C	DFA/ CEBU	10/26/24	10/25/2034			
Seaman's Book	C1368481	MARINA CEBU	01/17/2019	01/17/2029			
SID	240112625	MARINA/ CEBU	10/23/24	10/23/2029			
U.S. VISA	-	-	-	-			
SRC	9306180034	ONLINE					
Yellow Fever							
Polio Vaccine	-	-	-	-			
Covid-19 Vaccine	-	-	-	-			

■TRAININGS , CERTIFICATES & LICENSES						
TRAININGS	NUMBER	ISSUED BY	ISSUE DATE	EXPIRY DATE		
Basic Training	BT200088887324	Uv-MTC	02/22/2024	02/29/2024		
PSCRB	SCRB200019953524	Uv-MTC	02/22/2024	02/22/2029		
AFF	AFF200028578324	Uv-MTC	02/22/2024	02/22/2029		
SDSD	27-547517	Uv-MTC	03/23/2017			
3/4	RFPEW200000152019	Marina cebu	04/01/2019			
3/5	AEW200000120719	Marina cebu	04/01/2019			
COC&COE	COICEW200005033724	MarinaCebu	02/22/2024	02/22/2029		
MEFA	18301219	Marinacebu	12/13/2018			

≜ SEA SERVICE

POSITION	NAME OF VESSEL	COMPANY	ТҮРЕ	GRT	KWT	DATE JOINED	DATE SIGNED OFF	REASON FOR SIGNED OFF
2/E	MV GRACEFUL STARS	ROBLE SHIPPING INC.	P/CARGO	970.74	1030	10/23/2019	03/27/2024	Force leave due to COVID-19
Oiler	M/V George Christian M/VGRACEFUL	Sales and ship Management ROBLE SHIPPING	General Cargo	2024	1179.6	09/04/20	11/05/2020	Finish contract
2/E	STAR	INC.	P/CARGO	970.4	1030	12/03/20	04/15/22	LEAVE
2/E	M/V GRACEFUL STAR	ROBLE SHIPPING INC.	P/CARGO	970.4	1030	05/02/22	08/10/23	TRAINING RENEWAL
2//E	M/V GRACEFUL STAR	ROBLE SHIPPING INC.	P/CARGO	970.4	1030	09/04/2023	0111/25	

I hereby declare that the details provided by me are accurate, and I have reviewed all the information and take responsibility for its truthfulness.

Brian mondares

Applicant